

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY:
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR
Second Appeal No. 49 of 2017
[Gajanan Dhansing Chouhan Vs. Shankar Pundlik Kadu]

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. B. N. Mohta, Adv., for the appellant.
Mr. R.G. Kavimandan, Adv., for respondent.

CORAM : A. S. CHANDURKAR, J.

DATE : 11th September, 2017

Put up on 25th September, 2017 along with
records of Writ Petition No. 5700 of 2005; decided on
18th January, 2006.

Judge

||hedau|